2/8/2007

20 SPOT

BEST BET

QUARTERK

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

20
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Spot Action Report

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$5.40

$5.40
$2.00
$4.50
$3.00
$6.50
$2.50
$2.50
$12.00

$33.00
$39.00
$68.70
$38.00
$13.90
$10.00

$169.60
$10.00

$10.00

$223.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3.00
$1.25
$0.25
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6.50
$6.00
$87.50
$47.50
$1.10
$4.00

$146.10
$0.00

$0.00

$152.60

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$5.40

$5.40
($1.00)
$3.25
$2.75
$4.50
$2.50
$2.50
$12.00

$26.50
$33.00
($18.80)
($9.50)
$12.80
$6.00

$23.50
$10.00

$10.00

$70.40

Per centOfSales

224

224
242

242
0.89
201
134
291
112
112
5.38

14.77
17.48
30.80
17.04
6.23
4.48

76.03
4.48

4.48

99.94

ExpectedReturn
-0.59

0.66

0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.93

0.75
0.75
0.76
0.76
0.77

0.80

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.02

0.01
0.02
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.05

0.13
0.23
0.13
0.05
0.03

0.04

0.75



